
OCTOBER 2025

1

8

22

29

15

2

9

23

30

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13　

27

20

31

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T S U N

たむらマルシェ
田村市役所

1 0 : 0 0 - 1 3 : 0 0

おいで森の
アトリエに
森の駅 Y O D G E 　　　

1 0： 3 0～

牧場まつり
石筵ふれあい牧場

9 : 3 0 - 1 6 : 3 0

牧場まつり
石筵ふれあい牧場

9 : 3 0 - 1 6 : 3 0

R E I F
リーフふくしま 2 0 2 5

ビックパレットふくしま
1 0 : 0 0 - 1 7 : 0 0

秋のフェア

あっとリフォーム
白河

1 0 : 0 0 - 1 7 : 0 0

さんフェア福島
2 0 2 5

ビックパレット
ふくしま

1 0 : 0 0 - 1 7 : 0 0

おのまち
健康まつり 2 0 2 5

小野町町民体育館
小野町 B＆ G海洋
センター駐車場

9 : 3 0 - 1 5 : 3 0


